District
Argyle
Barneveld
Belmont
Benton

Black Hawk
Boscobel
Cassville
Cuba City
Darlington
Dodgeville
Fennimore
Highland
lowa-Grant
Ithaca

Juda
Kickapoo
Lancaster
Mineral Point
Monroe
Monticello
New Glarus
North Crawford
Pecatonica
Platteville
Potosi

Prairie du Chein
Richland Area
River Ridge
River Valley
Riverdale
Seneca
Shullsburg
Southwestern

Wauzeka-Stueben

Weston
BH P/M Rank

25-26 Levy
$2,443,786.00
$2,263,152.00
$1,152,425.00
$1,152,425.00
$1,939,559.00
$4,342,084.26
$1,972,000.00
$5,751,673.00
$3,924,317.00
$7,418,419.00
$3,201,231.00
$1,715,676.00
$3,715,000.00
$2,674,164.00
$2,015,945.00
$3,272,963.00
$4,050,229.00
$5,560,221.00

$14,717,470.00
$2,902,149.00
$9,050,783.00
$2,935,472.00
$4,845,686.00
$9,583,899.00
$2,619,547.00
$5,200,000.00

$10,417,771.00
$3,359,637.00
$11,979,393.00
$4,552,560.00
$1,815,431.00
$1,010,476.40
$3,978,788.00
$1,571,360.00
$2,588,923.00

24-25 Levy
$2,137,082.00
$3,207,184.00
$2,279,779.00

$191,325.00
$1,731,371.00
$4,391,922.00
$1,851,352.00
$5,029,609.00
$4,071,890.00
$7,012,969.00
$3,127,533.00
$1,982,014.00
$3,438,508.00
$2,450,970.00
$1,916,485.00
$2,532,029.00
$3,504,218.00
$5,151,278.00
$13,808,140.00
$2,900,116.00
$8,634,187.00
$2,456,672.00
$4,213,315.00
$9,583,899.00
$2,431,779.00
$5,200,000.00
$10,035,314.00
$2,941,900.00
$10,839,770.00
$3,484,395.00
$1,523,060.00
$1,352,153.00
$3,786,593.00
$1,549,012.00
$2,661,636.00

23-24 Levy
$1,959,908.00
$3,143,260.00
$1,597,281.00
$1,056,601.00
$1,798,762.00
$4,173,571.00
$1,843,900.00
$4,689,727.00
$3,999,001.00
$9,046,610.00
$3,127,533.00
$1,333,571.00
$2,572,561.00
$1,876,639.00
$1,916,485.00
$1,996,371.00
$3,563,748.00
$4,723,254.00

$15,478,205.00
$2,641,372.00
$8,200,199.00
$2,332,348.00
$4,122,306.00
$9,583,899.00
$1,821,572.00
$5,200,000.00
$9,710,162.00
$2,644,191.00

$10,808,222.00
$3,520,559.00
$1,477,729.00
$1,140,143.00
$3,558,983.00
$1,358,084.00
$2,524,813.00
349.00

22-23 Levy
$1,858,138.00
$3,143,260.00
$1,535,211.00
$1,006,794.00
$1,597,740.00
$3,009,105.00
$1,750,000.00
$4,583,103.00
$3,706,159.00
$8,270,343.00
$3,129,066.00
$1,257,613.00
$2,589,778.00
$1,584,150.00
$1,756,699.00
$1,896,201.00
$3,323,919.00
$4,404,555.00

$14,850,031.00
$2,566,931.00
$7,747,833.00
$2,332,651.00
$2,868,830.00
$8,634,780.00
$2,502,478.00
$7,898,888.00
$8,361,355.00
$2,581,717.00

$10,072,147.00
$3,251,549.00
$1,488,165.00
$1,077,281.00
$3,558,983.00
$1,421,680.00
$2,081,812.00
397.00

21-22 Levy
$1,358,247.00
$3,212,160.00
$1,804,179.00
$1,032,115.00
$1,405,671.00
$3,081,747.00
$1,660,736.00
$4,180,379.00
$3,606,701.00
$8,374,242.00
$3,007,433.00
$2,491,092.00
$2,687,479.00
$1,438,815.00
$1,793,571.00
$1,896,375.00
$3,568,591.00
$4,407,932.00

$12,414,655.00
$2,130,562.00
$6,842,562.00
$1,839,275.00
$3,009,936.00
$8,075,718.00
$2,294,791.00
$7,130,878.00
$7,351,256.00
$2,777,665.00

$10,348,680.00
$3,354,537.00
$1,344,261.00
$1,173,986.00
$3,558,983.00
$1,175,001.00
$2,081,812.00
397.00

20-21 levy
$1,476,783.00
$2,951,479.00
$1,565,451.00

$942,666.00
$1,420,413.00
$3,391,175.00
$1,651,231.00
$3,971,790.00
$3,926,298.00
$7,920,578.00
$2,953,871.00
$1,354,655.00
$3,058,410.00
$1,491,613.00
$1,710,163.00
$1,765,004.00
$3,522,025.00
$4,774,755.00
$12,374,783.00
$2,329,998.00
$6,255,622.00
$1,705,568.00
$3,006,675.00
$8,703,044.00
$2,187,875.00
$6,150,393.00
$5,674,467.00
$2,885,585.00
$9,792,485.00
$3,169,746.00
$1,448,266.00
$1,353,689.00
$3,559,253.00
$1,175,500.00
$1,121,802.00
405.00

15-16 Levy
$1,410,609.00
$1,992,189.00
$1,448,233.00

$973,342.00
$1,605,706.00
$1,891,841.00
$2,210,318.00
$3,153,606.00
$2,981,200.00
$6,853,219.00
$2,228,625.00
$1,434,976.00
$2,333,999.00
$1,382,847.00
$1,265,594.00
$1,919,755.00
$4,164,445.00
$3,944,694.00
$11,072,291.00
$2,380,514.00
$4,795,553.00
$1,753,422.00
$2,598,811.00
$8,945,768.00
$1,782,235.00
$5,250,867.00
$5,502,233.00
$2,647,251.00
$9,339,745.00
$2,950,568.00
$1,629,326.00
$1,279,875.00
$2,075,424.00
$679,790.00
$2,021,217.00
360.00



