

District	25-26 Levy	24-25 Levy	23-24 Levy	22-23 Levy	21-22 Levy	20-21 levy	15-16 Levy
Argyle	\$2,443,786.00	\$2,137,082.00	\$1,959,908.00	\$1,858,138.00	\$1,358,247.00	\$1,476,783.00	\$1,410,609.00
Barneveld	\$2,263,152.00	\$3,207,184.00	\$3,143,260.00	\$3,143,260.00	\$3,212,160.00	\$2,951,479.00	\$1,992,189.00
Belmont	\$1,152,425.00	\$2,279,779.00	\$1,597,281.00	\$1,535,211.00	\$1,804,179.00	\$1,565,451.00	\$1,448,233.00
Benton	\$1,152,425.00	\$191,325.00	\$1,056,601.00	\$1,006,794.00	\$1,032,115.00	\$942,666.00	\$973,342.00
Black Hawk	\$1,939,559.00	\$1,731,371.00	\$1,798,762.00	\$1,597,740.00	\$1,405,671.00	\$1,420,413.00	\$1,605,706.00
Boscobel	\$4,342,084.26	\$4,391,922.00	\$4,173,571.00	\$3,009,105.00	\$3,081,747.00	\$3,391,175.00	\$1,891,841.00
Cassville	\$1,972,000.00	\$1,851,352.00	\$1,843,900.00	\$1,750,000.00	\$1,660,736.00	\$1,651,231.00	\$2,210,318.00
Cuba City	\$5,751,673.00	\$5,029,609.00	\$4,689,727.00	\$4,583,103.00	\$4,180,379.00	\$3,971,790.00	\$3,153,606.00
Darlington	\$3,924,317.00	\$4,071,890.00	\$3,999,001.00	\$3,706,159.00	\$3,606,701.00	\$3,926,298.00	\$2,981,200.00
Dodgeville	\$7,418,419.00	\$7,012,969.00	\$9,046,610.00	\$8,270,343.00	\$8,374,242.00	\$7,920,578.00	\$6,853,219.00
Fennimore	\$3,201,231.00	\$3,127,533.00	\$3,127,533.00	\$3,129,066.00	\$3,007,433.00	\$2,953,871.00	\$2,228,625.00
Highland	\$1,715,676.00	\$1,982,014.00	\$1,333,571.00	\$1,257,613.00	\$2,491,092.00	\$1,354,655.00	\$1,434,976.00
Iowa-Grant	\$3,715,000.00	\$3,438,508.00	\$2,572,561.00	\$2,589,778.00	\$2,687,479.00	\$3,058,410.00	\$2,333,999.00
Ithaca	\$2,674,164.00	\$2,450,970.00	\$1,876,639.00	\$1,584,150.00	\$1,438,815.00	\$1,491,613.00	\$1,382,847.00
Juda	\$2,015,945.00	\$1,916,485.00	\$1,916,485.00	\$1,756,699.00	\$1,793,571.00	\$1,710,163.00	\$1,265,594.00
Kickapoo	\$3,272,963.00	\$2,532,029.00	\$1,996,371.00	\$1,896,201.00	\$1,896,375.00	\$1,765,004.00	\$1,919,755.00
Lancaster	\$4,050,229.00	\$3,504,218.00	\$3,563,748.00	\$3,323,919.00	\$3,568,591.00	\$3,522,025.00	\$4,164,445.00
Mineral Point	\$5,560,221.00	\$5,151,278.00	\$4,723,254.00	\$4,404,555.00	\$4,407,932.00	\$4,774,755.00	\$3,944,694.00
Monroe	\$14,717,470.00	\$13,808,140.00	\$15,478,205.00	\$14,850,031.00	\$12,414,655.00	\$12,374,783.00	\$11,072,291.00
Monticello	\$2,902,149.00	\$2,900,116.00	\$2,641,372.00	\$2,566,931.00	\$2,130,562.00	\$2,329,998.00	\$2,380,514.00
New Glarus	\$9,050,783.00	\$8,634,187.00	\$8,200,199.00	\$7,747,833.00	\$6,842,562.00	\$6,255,622.00	\$4,795,553.00
North Crawford	\$2,935,472.00	\$2,456,672.00	\$2,332,348.00	\$2,332,651.00	\$1,839,275.00	\$1,705,568.00	\$1,753,422.00
Pecatonica	\$4,845,686.00	\$4,213,315.00	\$4,122,306.00	\$2,868,830.00	\$3,009,936.00	\$3,006,675.00	\$2,598,811.00
Platteville	\$9,583,899.00	\$9,583,899.00	\$9,583,899.00	\$8,634,780.00	\$8,075,718.00	\$8,703,044.00	\$8,945,768.00
Potosi	\$2,619,547.00	\$2,431,779.00	\$1,821,572.00	\$2,502,478.00	\$2,294,791.00	\$2,187,875.00	\$1,782,235.00
Prairie du Chein	\$5,200,000.00	\$5,200,000.00	\$5,200,000.00	\$7,898,888.00	\$7,130,878.00	\$6,150,393.00	\$5,250,867.00
Richland Area	\$10,417,771.00	\$10,035,314.00	\$9,710,162.00	\$8,361,355.00	\$7,351,256.00	\$5,674,467.00	\$5,502,233.00
River Ridge	\$3,359,637.00	\$2,941,900.00	\$2,644,191.00	\$2,581,717.00	\$2,777,665.00	\$2,885,585.00	\$2,647,251.00
River Valley	\$11,979,393.00	\$10,839,770.00	\$10,808,222.00	\$10,072,147.00	\$10,348,680.00	\$9,792,485.00	\$9,339,745.00
Riverdale	\$4,552,560.00	\$3,484,395.00	\$3,520,559.00	\$3,251,549.00	\$3,354,537.00	\$3,169,746.00	\$2,950,568.00
Seneca	\$1,815,431.00	\$1,523,060.00	\$1,477,729.00	\$1,488,165.00	\$1,344,261.00	\$1,448,266.00	\$1,629,326.00
Shullsburg	\$1,010,476.40	\$1,352,153.00	\$1,140,143.00	\$1,077,281.00	\$1,173,986.00	\$1,353,689.00	\$1,279,875.00
Southwestern	\$3,978,788.00	\$3,786,593.00	\$3,558,983.00	\$3,558,983.00	\$3,558,983.00	\$3,559,253.00	\$2,075,424.00
Wauzeka-Stueben	\$1,571,360.00	\$1,549,012.00	\$1,358,084.00	\$1,421,680.00	\$1,175,001.00	\$1,175,500.00	\$679,790.00
Weston	\$2,588,923.00	\$2,661,636.00	\$2,524,813.00	\$2,081,812.00	\$2,081,812.00	\$1,121,802.00	\$2,021,217.00
BH P/M Rank			349.00	397.00	397.00	405.00	360.00